@ government of Telangana, Department of School Education

Sri K. Chandrashekhar Rao Smt. . Sabitha Indra Reddy Sri K. Taraka Rama Rao
Homn’ble Chief Minister of Telangana Hon'ble Minkster for Edueation, Govt. of Telangeana Hon’ble Minister for MA & UD, Industries,

IT & C, Govt. of Telangana

Schedule for telecast of Music Videos - TSAT Channels

Vidya : 12.00 to 12.30 noon
s c JHL E D vI‘E Nipuna : 05.00 to 05.30 pm

Monday : 04-05-2020 Sarali Swaras

Tuesday : 05-05-2020 Janta swaras
Wednesday : 06-05-2020 Carnatic Music Thripura thalam, Mohana geetham
Thursday : 07-05-2020 Varaveenamrudupaani, Mohana raagam

Friday : 08-05-2020 Thyagaraja divyanama sankeerthana

Monday - 11-05-2020 Thellarindi lera..

Tuesday - 12-05-2020 Gundello undaali kulasa..
Wednesday : 13-05-2020 Light music Navvulu chilikinche..
Thursday :14-05-2020 Bale elaka savari..

Friday : 15-05-2020 Abhimaninche..

Monday : 18-05-2020 Guru brahma
Tuesday : 19-05-2020 Vidya dadaathi vinayam

Wednesday : 20-05-2020 | Padyalu (poems) | Upakaariki nupakaaramu

Thursday :21-05-2020 Anaga nanaga raaga and

Friday : 22-05-2020 KeyuraaNi na bhushayanthi
1
Tuesday : 26-05-2020 Boddemma paata

Wednesday : 27-05-2020 Bathukamma paata

Thursday : 28-05-2020 Folk music Maamidi paata

Friday : 29-05-2020 Chithu chithula bomma

Monday : 01-06-2020 Chandamama paata

Director, Commissioner and Director of School Education,

SCERT, Telangana, Hyderabad. Hyderabad, Telangana
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